The new BMW
3 Series compact
316ti
318ti
325ti
320td
E465InternetEA  19.03.2002  15:58 Uhr  Seite 1
Let yourself be captivated for a moment.

M sports package II
Metallic paintwork
Model designation, dropped2
Protruding door handles, black -
Protruding door handles in body colour
Radio remote control, key with automatically recharging battery
Rear spoiler in body colour
Rear window wiper
Rustproofing, all-round, with partial hot galvanisation, phosphating and
cathodic dip bath, preservation of hollow cavities, underfloor protection
Screenwasher nozzles, heated
Side strips in black 2
Titan Line exterior (side strips in dark silver)
Trailer towing bar with removable ball head
Wheel arches, front, with plastic inserts
Wheels:
– BMW steel wheels with aluminium-look wheel covers, 15-inch - - -
– BMW steel wheels with aluminium-look wheel covers, 16-inch - -
– BMW light-alloy wheels double-spoke styling 53, 15-inch - - -
– BMW light-alloy wheels star-spoke styling 45, 16-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels cross-spoke styling 42, 16-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels double-spoke styling 88, 16-inch - - -
– BMW light-alloy wheels radial-spoke styling 73, 17-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels double-spoke styling 68M, 17-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels star-spoke styling 44, 17-inch
– BMW light-alloy wheels V-spoke styling 72M, 18-inch
Windscreen with green stripe
E465InternetEA  19.03.2002  15:58 Uhr  Seite 14
Specifications | Technical featuresSpecifications | Technical features
1 The figure quoted includes a 90% tank filling,68 kg for the
driver and 7 kg for luggage. Unladen weight applies to ve-
hicles with standard equipment. Optional equipment may
increase this figure.
2 The overall weight of the trailer may not exceed the maxi-
mum permissible trailer load plus the maximum permissi-
ble towbar download.
3 All petrol engines are designed for RON 98 fuel.The en-
gines may be run on RON 91 fuel with a decrease in power
and an increase in fuel consumption.
4 The petrol engines in the 316ti and 318ti meet the EU4
emissions standard.The petrol engine in the 325ti meets
the EU3/D4 emissions standard, and the four-cylinder